Toowoomba Saturday 2 December, 2023

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE BM62 Handicap

1000 metres

01
03
04
06
07
08
09

10

11
12

$22500
Quackery(Steve Tregea)
Dratini(Louise Dillon)

Copper Sunset(Troy Pascoe)
Kwami(Charlotte White)
Staroshka(Mark Currie)
Voulait(Michael Hemmings)
Songzilla(Paul Butterworth)

Orsetto(Brian Costello & Matthew
Costello)

Connewarre(Matt Kropp)
Missy's Ready(Garry Osborne)

Justin Stanley
Chris Meehan
Paul Hamblin
Tyler Leslight
Brodie Loy
Luke Tarrant

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Karl Zechner

Les Tilley
Jason Taylor

2 RDO EQUIPMENT HORSCH BM58 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02
03

05
06
07
08
09
10
11

01
03

04

07

$22500
Basil's Bow(Tom Dougall)

Union Spirit(Mark Currie)

Allora Enzo (NZ)(Michael Laine)

Sip It Slow(Beau Gorman)
Darchinian(Troy Pascoe)

Dragon Pins(Lindsay Hatch)
Marcada(Joe Gleeson)

Sigourney (NZ)(Kevin Kemp)

Zou Zouamore(Kevin Kemp)
(EM)Bull Dimple Rum(Neil Hocking

$22500
Going To The Sun(Wayne King)
Star Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)

Archer's Game(Mark Currie)

Mandalong Flag(Bradley
Puckeridge)

Paul Hamblin
Jake Molloy

Ms Sariah
Champkin

Les Tilley
Luke Tarrant
Justin Stanley
Karl Zechner
Kenji Yoshida
Tyler Leslight

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

RDO EQUIPMENT KUHN 0 - 58 Handicap
1625 metres

Justin Stanley

Marnu
Potgieter

Ms Georgina
Cartwright
Ms Sophie
Wilcock

05:05PM

5
9
7
10
6
2

05:44PM

06:24PM

65.0
60.5
60.0
60.0
59.5
59.5
59.0

58.5

57.0
56.5

60.5
60.5
60.0

60.0
59.5
59.5
58.5
58.0
57.0
58.5

60.0
59.5

59.0

58.0

08

09
10
11

12

01

02
03
04

05
08

09

10
11

12

01
03
04
05
06
07

08
09
10

Scapini(Mark Currie) Ms Sariah 3 58.0
Champkin
Sock'emsid(Louise Dillon) Chris Meehan 9 58.0
Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch) Karl Zechner 4 57.0
(EM)Madam Magnolia(Greg Luke Tarrant 6 55.5
Cornish)
(EM)Miss Antarctica(John Jason Taylor 5 54.0
Hubbard)
RDO EQUIPMENT CP 770 COTTON PICKER Maiden Plate
1000 metres $24500 07:01PM
Fiery Ring(Kevin Kemp) Ms Alisha 1 58.5
Donald
Freeman Fury(Paul Wallace) Justin Stanley 7 58.5
More Success(Tom Dougall) Karl Zechner 8 58.5
Sweet Wind(Mark Callaghan) Ms Sophie 58.5
Wilcock
Time For Jack(Ken Jones) Brodie Loy 9 58.5
Biz Class(Dean Jackson) Ms Montanna 10 56.5
Sawva
Charose(Graham Banks) Ms Georgina 4 56.5
Cartwright
Look At Rosa(Tom Dougall) Jake Molloy 3 56.5
Runaround Sue(Caitlin Ms Sariah 6 56.5
Johnstone) Champkin
Littlemisscancan(Michael Laine) Luke Tarrant 2 55.0
RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE LAWN CARE QTIS
Three-Years-Old Maiden Handica
1000 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $15000 07:39PM
Talana(Lindsay Hatch) Jake Molloy 10 60.0
Outta Beauty(Daryll Leggatt) Karl Zechner 3 58.5
Chirrup(Michael Nolan) Nozi Tomizawa 1 58.0
Cool Story(Glenn Richardson) Chris Meehan 6 58.0
Spiked(Rex Lipp) Kenji Yoshida 2 58.0
Feeashin Moon(Greg Cornish) Ms Georgina 5 57.5
Cartwright
Stell's Angel(Glenn Richardson) Justin Stanley 4 57.5
Zimbara (NZ)(Darren Bell) Luke Tarrant 7 57.5
All Girls Sparkle(Matt Kropp) Ms Alisha 8 57.0

Donald

11 Sunshine Daisey(John Hubbard)

12 Miss De Blaas(Matt Kropp)

NRG SERVICES BM70 Handicap
870 metres $22500

01  Turboart(Mark Currie)
02 Wanda Rox(Lindsay Hatch)

03  Polylithic (NZ)(Mark Currie)
04 Bean Dancing(Paul Wallace)
05 King's Gold(Terry McCarthy)

07 Al Pal's Gal(Matt Kropp)

Ms Montanna
Savva

Jason Taylor

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Ms Savannah
McCann

Brodie Loy
Justin Stanley

Noriyuki
Masuda

Les Tilley

CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA Class 2 Handicap

1890 metres $22500
01 The Right Way (NZ)(Greg Wright)

03 Naughty Harry (NZ)(Louise Dillon)
04 Visual Element(Lindsay Hatch)
05 Artful Girl(Kevin Kemp)

06 Epic Love (NZ)(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

07 Cassowary(Sabbir Alam)

08  Priti Piper(William Kropp)

09 Mt Mort Shark (NZ)(Matt Kropp)

10  Smashing Lucas(Kevin Sims)

Ms Alisha
Donald

Chris Meehan
Jake Molloy

Marnu
Potgieter

Karl Zechner

Luke Tarrant

Noriyuki Nishio

Jason Taylor

Ms Montanna
Savva

9

11

57.0

56.0

08:19PM

6

62.0

62.0

60.0
59.5
58.0

57.5

08:53PM

9

10

w o = h

60.0

58.0
57.0
55.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




