Toowoomba Saturday 2 December, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	D EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE BM62 00 metres \$22500	Handicap	05:05PM	08	Scapini(Mark Currie)	Ms Sariah Champkin		58.0	11	Sunshine Daisey(John Hubbard)	Ms Montanna Savva	9	57.0
01	Quackery(Steve Tregea)	Justin Stanley	5 65.0	09	Sock'emsid(Louise Dillon)	Chris Meehan		58.0	12	Miss De Blaas(Matt Kropp)	Jason Taylor	11	56.0
03	Dratini(Louise Dillon)	Chris Meehan	9 60.5	10	Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch)	Karl Zechner	4		6 ND	S SERVICES BM70 Handicap			
04	Copper Sunset(Troy Pascoe)	Paul Hamblin	7 60.0	11	(EM)Madam Magnolia(Greg Cornish)	Luke Tarrant	6	55.5		metres \$22500		08:	:19PM
06	Kwami(Charlotte White)	Tyler Leslight	10 60.0	12	(EM)Miss Antarctica(John	Jason Taylor	5	54.0	01	Turboart(Mark Currie)	Ms Georgina	6	62.0
07	Staroshka(Mark Currie)	Brodie Loy	6 59.5	12	Hubbard)	Jason Taylor	J	JT.0	01	rarboare(mark carrie)	Cartwright	U	02.0
08	Voulait(Michael Hemmings)	Luke Tarrant	2 59.5						02	Wanda Rox(Lindsay Hatch)	Ms Savannah	4	62.0
09	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			1000 motivos #24500 07,01DM				McCann					
	Cartwrig				,		1 58.5		03	Polylithic (NZ)(Mark Currie)	Brodie Loy	2	60.0
10	Orsetto(Brian Costello & Matthew Costello)	Karl Zechner	8 58.5	01	Fiery Ring(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Alisha Donald	1	58.5	04	Bean Dancing(Paul Wallace)	Justin Stanley	3	
11	Connewarre(Matt Kropp)	Les Tilley	3 57.0	02	Freeman Fury(Paul Wallace)	Justin Stanley	7	58.5	05	King's Gold(Terry McCarthy)	Noriyuki	5	58.0
12	Missy's Ready(Garry Osborne)	Jason Taylor	4 56.5	03	More Success(Tom Dougall)	Karl Zechner		58.5	07	Al Pal's Gal(Matt Kropp)	Masuda Les Tilley	1	57.5
12	missy's reduy(durry osborne)	Jason Taylor	1 30.3	04	Sweet Wind(Mark Callaghan)	Ms Sophie		58.5	07	Al Pai's Gal(Matt Klopp)	Les Tilley	1	37.3
2 RDO EQUIPMENT HORSCH BM58 Handicap					, ,	Wilcock			7 CAR	PET ONE TOOWOOMBA Class 2	Handicap		
1300 metres \$22500			05:44PM	05	Time For Jack(Ken Jones)	Brodie Loy	9	58.5	189	0 metres \$22500		08:	:53PM
01	Basil's Bow(Tom Dougall)	Paul Hamblin	7 60.5	80	Biz Class(Dean Jackson)	Ms Montanna	10	56.5	01	The Right Way (NZ)(Greg Wright)	Ms Alisha	9	60.0
02	Union Spirit(Mark Currie)	Jake Molloy	3 60.5			Savva					Donald	_	
03	Allora Enzo (NZ)(Michael Laine)	Ms Sariah	2 60.0	09	Charose(Graham Banks)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	4	56.5	03	Naughty Harry (NZ)(Louise Dillon)	Chris Meehan	8	
ΛE	Sin It Slow(Poor Cormon)	Champkin	0 60 0	10	Look At Rosa(Tom Dougall)	Jake Molloy	3	56.5	04	Visual Element(Lindsay Hatch)	Jake Molloy		57.0
05 06	Sip It Slow(Beau Gorman) Darchinian(Troy Pascoe)	Les Tilley Luke Tarrant	9 60.0 1 59.5	11	Runaround Sue(Caitlin	Ms Sariah		56.5	05	Artful Girl(Kevin Kemp)	Marnu Potgieter	5	55.0
07	Dragon Pins(Lindsay Hatch)	Justin Stanley	6 59.5		Johnstone)	Champkin	Ū	50.5	06	Epic Love (NZ)(Corey & Kylie	Karl Zechner	10	54.0
08	Marcada(Joe Gleeson)	Karl Zechner	10 58.5	12	Littlemisscancan(Michael Laine)	Luke Tarrant	2	55.0	00	Geran)	Rail Zeelilei	10	3 1.0
09	Sigourney (NZ)(Kevin Kemp)	Kenji Yoshida	5 58.0						07	Cassowary(Sabbir Alam)	Luke Tarrant	4	54.0
10	Zou Zouamore(Kevin Kemp)	Tyler Leslight	8 57.0		RDO EQUIPMENT JOHN DEERE LAWN CARE QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handica				80	Priti Piper(William Kropp)	Noriyuki Nishio	1	54.0
11	(EM)Bull Dimple Rum(Neil Hocking	Ms Georgina	4 58.5		00 metres QTIS: \$39500 , Non	QTIS: \$15000	07	:39PM	09	Mt Mort Shark (NZ)(Matt Kropp)	Jason Taylor	6	54.0
	(El 1) Bull Billiple Rulli(Nell Flocking	Cartwright	1 30.3	01	Talana(Lindsay Hatch)	Jake Molloy	10	60.0	10	Smashing Lucas(Kevin Sims)	Ms Montanna	3	54.0
2 DDG FOLITDMENT WHILI G. FO Handisser				03	Outta Beauty(Daryll Leggatt)	Karl Zechner	3	58.5			Savva		
3 RDO EQUIPMENT KUHN 0 - 58 Handicap 1625 metres \$22500			06:24PM	04	Chirrup(Michael Nolan)	Nozi Tomizawa	1	58.0					
		Tuetie Ctanlay		05	Cool Story(Glenn Richardson)	Chris Meehan	6	58.0					
01 03	Going To The Sun(Wayne King) Star Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)	Justin Stanley	7 60.0 8 59.5	06	Spiked(Rex Lipp)	Kenji Yoshida	2	58.0					
03	Star Chance(Jan Altkennead)	Marnu Potgieter	8 59.5	07	Feeashin Moon(Greg Cornish)	Ms Georgina	5	57.5					
04	Archer's Game(Mark Currie)	Ms Georgina	1 59.0			Cartwright							
		Cartwright		80	Stell's Angel(Glenn Richardson)	Justin Stanley		57.5					
07	Mandalong Flag(Bradley	Ms Sophie	2 58.0	09	Zimbara (NZ)(Darren Bell)	Luke Tarrant		57.5					
	Puckeridge)	Wilcock		10	All Girls Sparkle(Matt Kropp)	Ms Alisha Donald	8	57.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.